
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
516 
669 
227 
760 
430 
297 
113 
773 
926 
291 
359 
550 
210 
20 

339 
22 

181 

Name 
Anthony  Mazziotto III 
Eziah Davis 
Rigo Salazar 
Timothy Wilson 
Leslie Powis 
Ezra Beaubier 
Brendan Buggy 
Mark Rhoades 
Patricia Fernandez 
Jeff Tigert 
Jaret Nassaney 
Dan McCormack 
Alex Coelho 
CJ LaRoche 
Bruce Stafford 
Gabe Miller 
Anne Roberts 

Class 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 
stk6 

S1 Best 
23.716 
24.271 
24.345 
24.498 
24.666 
24.784 
24.964 
25.401 
25.234 
24.988 
26.288 
26.459 
26.372 
27.029 
26.553 

S2 Best 
19.561 
19.918 
19.647 
20.270 
20.226 
20.260 
20.647 
20.807 
20.755 
20.710 
21.525 
20.984 
21.452 
21.401 
21.559 

S3 Best 
29.274 
29.376 
29.874 
30.129 
30.101 
30.966 
30.479 
30.640 
30.829 
31.063 
31.581 
31.918 
32.438 
32.898 
33.432 

S4 Best 
13.495 
13.928 
14.098 
14.036 
14.184 
14.584 
14.020 
14.357 
14.385 
14.291 
15.064 
14.907 
15.194 
15.138 
15.325 

SPD Best 
144.292 
140.328 
142.481 
139.944 
137.866 
140.521 
139.752 
140.715 
140.521 
136.942 
138.803 
137.495 
137.126 
138.053 
137.310 

Sorted on best lap time
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Race Director 
Doug Chandler 
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YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE OF NEW JERSEY 

SSP/STK6 

600 Practice 1 Group 2 - [f662d7f9c01e441e94d6e5b483a55ecb] 

Practice ︵36:44 Time ︶ started at 9:00:01 

New Jersey Motosports Park 2.250 miles 

9/9/2016 09:00 


